09/22
Industrial
Automation
IMI Norgren
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifi cations given in this document. (2022 - 9664a) © 2021 Norgren GmbH en 5.11.420.01
— -1 ... 400 bar in different
pressure ranges

Cable 5 Pin A-coded
M12 - M12
Cable (m) Model
0.6 NC-125FS-125MS-A
1.0 NC-125FS-125MS-1
2.0 NC-125FS-125MS-2
5.0 NC-125FS-125MS-5
Accessories
Symbol Connection Measuring range
(bar)                 (psi)
Over pressure*1
(bar)                (psi)
Output signal Model
G1/4 -1 … 10 -14,5 …145 25 360  4 ... 20 mA 60S-V110G-A42-AA
G1/4 0 … 6 0 … 87 15 215  4 ... 20 mA 60S-P006G-A42-AA
G1/4 0 … 10 0 … 145 25 360  4 ... 20 mA 60S-P010G-A42-AA
G1/4 0 … 16 0 … 230 40 580  4 ... 20 mA 60S-P016G-A42-AA
G1/4 0 … 25 0 … 360 65 940  4 ... 20 mA 60S-P025G-A42-AA
G1/4 0 … 100 0 … 1450 250 3625  4 ... 20 mA 60S-P100G-A42-AA
G1/4 0 … 250 0 … 3625 625 9060  4 ... 20 mA 60S-P250G-A42-AA
G1/4 0 … 400 0 … 5800 1000 14500  4 ... 20 mA 60S-P400G-A42-AA
Option selector
Electrical connection M12 x 1 (A-coding)
Technical data  – Analogue output signal   4 ... 20 mA
Option selector